IA Asphalt Plant Inspections and Scale Certifications

Plant Name: Cummins Const Co #2752 (Woodward, OK)

Plant ID: m00556-14 I

Eval. Date

Evaluator

1/20/2025
7/29/2024
1/30/2024
8/9/2023

2/16/2023
8/12/2022
2/11/2022
8/20/2021
2/22/2021
8/20/2020
2/21/2020
8/27/2019
2/27/2019
9/25/2018
9/4/2018

2/26/2018

Baggett, Michael J.

Eulberg, Buddy Leroy
Eulberg, Buddy Leroy
Eulberg, Buddy Leroy
Eulberg, Buddy Leroy
Eulberg, Buddy Leroy
Eulberg, Buddy Leroy
Eulberg, Buddy Leroy
Eulberg, Buddy Leroy
Eulberg, Buddy Leroy
Eulberg, Buddy Leroy
Eulberg, Buddy Leroy
Eulberg, Buddy Leroy
Eulberg, Buddy Leroy
Eulberg, Buddy Leroy
Eulberg, Buddy Leroy

Wednesday, April 30, 2025

Sample ID
9620782501200841

9625242407290930
9625242401301400
9625242308091030
9625242302160700
9625242208120930
9625242202111025
9625242108201030
9625242102220940
9625242008200930
9625242002211111
9625241908271000
9625241902271120
9625241809251130
9625241809040800
9625241802261045

Insp. Rslts.
Satisfactory

Satisfactory
Satisfactory
Satisfactory
Satisfactory
Satisfactory
Satisfactory
Satisfactory
Satisfactory
Satisfactory
Satisfactory
Satisfactory
Satisfactory
Satisfactory
Satisfactory
Satisfactory

Plant Inspection

Scale Certification

Scale Cert. Dt.

View

View

View

View

View

View

View

View
View
View
View
View
View
View
View
View
View
View
View
View
View
View

View

01/17/2025
07/26/2024
01/30/2024
08/08/2023
02/15/2023
08/09/2022
02/11/2022
08/20/2021
02/22/2021
08/17/2020
02/21/2020
08/22/2019
02/26/2019
08/30/2018
08/30/2018
02/26/2018


http://www.odot.org/materials/htm-smap/11067iap/m00556.html
http://www.odot.org/materials/htm-smap/11067iap/INSPD_PLNTS/SCERTS/9620782501200841.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/htm-smap/11067iap/INSPD_PLNTS/PLINSPS/9625242407290930.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/htm-smap/11067iap/INSPD_PLNTS/SCERTS/9625242407290930.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/htm-smap/11067iap/INSPD_PLNTS/SCERTS/9625242401301400.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/htm-smap/11067iap/INSPD_PLNTS/PLINSPS/9625242308091030.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/htm-smap/11067iap/INSPD_PLNTS/SCERTS/9625242308091030.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/htm-smap/11067iap/INSPD_PLNTS/SCERTS/9625242302160700.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/htm-smap/11067iap/INSPD_PLNTS/PLINSPS/9625242208120930.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/htm-smap/11067iap/INSPD_PLNTS/SCERTS/9625242208120930.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/htm-smap/11067iap/INSPD_PLNTS/SCERTS/9625242202111025.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/htm-smap/11067iap/INSPD_PLNTS/PLINSPS/9625242108201030.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/htm-smap/11067iap/INSPD_PLNTS/SCERTS/9625242108201030.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/htm-smap/11067iap/INSPD_PLNTS/SCERTS/9625242102220940.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/htm-smap/11067iap/INSPD_PLNTS/PLINSPS/9625242008200930.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/htm-smap/11067iap/INSPD_PLNTS/SCERTS/9625242008200930.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/htm-smap/11067iap/INSPD_PLNTS/SCERTS/9625242002211111.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/htm-smap/11067iap/INSPD_PLNTS/PLINSPS/9625241908271000.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/htm-smap/11067iap/INSPD_PLNTS/SCERTS/9625241908271000.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/htm-smap/11067iap/INSPD_PLNTS/SCERTS/9625241902271120.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/htm-smap/11067iap/INSPD_PLNTS/PLINSPS/9625241809251130.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/htm-smap/11067iap/INSPD_PLNTS/SCERTS/9625241809251130.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/htm-smap/11067iap/INSPD_PLNTS/SCERTS/9625241809040800.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/htm-smap/11067iap/INSPD_PLNTS/SCERTS/9625241802261045.pdf

